

## Pretzel Ingredients and Nutrition Facts

Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, corn syrup, yeast, salt, bicarbonates and carbonates of soda.

**COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.**



## Nacho Ingredients and Nutrition Facts

Organic whole corn (white and yellow), organic sunflower oil, sea salt, lime/calcium hydroxide (processing aid).



## Jalapeno Cheese Sauce Ingredients and Nutrition

Cheese whey, water, palm oil, modified corn starch, cheddar cheese (milk, cultures, salt and enzymes), modified tapioca starch, contains less than 2% of: jalapeno puree (jalapeno peppers, water acetic acid, salt, calcium chloride), maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphate, sodium citrate, vinegar, sodium stearoyl lactylate, natural flavor mono & diglycerides, sodium hexametaphosphate, annatto color, disodium inosinate, yellow #6.

**Contains: milk. Processed in facilities that use soy and coconut ingredients in other products.**

